
Event Name School Team Rank

ATC-Biology

Moon, Yehjune Baton Rouge Magnet HS 1

Namikas, Kalina Baton Rouge Magnet HS 2

Melancon, Madison Opelousas HS 3

Crenshaw, Celise Buckeye HS 4

Mukhopadhyay, Orna Baton Rouge Magnet HS 5

Barber, Kyleigh Belle Chasse HS 6

Bower, Avery Belle Chasse HS 7

Bower, Sophie Belle Chasse HS 8

Fitch, Eihiah Belle Chasse HS 9

Boyd, Brantley Belle Chasse HS 10

Richoux, Isabella Belle Chasse HS 11

Loh, Yau Si Baton Rouge Magnet HS 12

Alexander, Calvin Louisiana HOSA 13

Barr, Chandler Belle Chasse HS 14

Barnes, Kiera Belle Chasse HS 15

Hoosier, Canaan Buckeye HS 16

Gillen, Rowen Belle Chasse HS 17

Hoosier, Gabe Buckeye HS 18

Siddiqui, Yumnah Fontainebleau HS 19

ATC-General Chemistry

Luo, Keanna Baton Rouge Magnet HS 1

Fruge', Cami Belle Chasse HS 2

DeSalvo, Madison Belle Chasse HS 3

Li, Sarah Baton Rouge Magnet HS 4

Godfrey, Mackenzie Belle Chasse HS 5

Horton, Joel Belle Chasse HS 6

Bylsma, Hannah Belle Chasse HS 7

Lucatero, Cristian Belle Chasse HS 8

Akers, Bobbilynn Belle Chasse HS 9

Jones, Anayia Belle Chasse HS 10

Schruff, Mallory St. Scholastica Academy 11

ATC-Leadership

Gulotta, Marissa Fontainebleau HS 1

Smith, Alexis Buckeye HS 2

Sanders, Savannah Slidell HS 3

ATC-Occupational Health & Safety

Corradi , Patricia Belle Chasse HS 1

Farmer, Christopher Belle Chasse HS 2

Smith, Madelyn Slidell HS 3

Roche, Emily Buckeye HS 4

Celestine, Ernicia Opelousas HS 5

Carnrike, Jeremia Belle Chasse HS 6

Stoute, Quinn'Nieca Opelousas HS 7

Avila, Melvin Slidell HS 8



Lee, Lindsey Buckeye HS 9

Barbara James Service Award

Jason Lin Baton Rouge Magnet HS Bronze

Behavioral Health

Valipe, Priya Benjamin Franklin HS 1

Hartwell, Madeline Taylor Science & Technology Academy 2

Fitzgerald, Faye Taylor Science & Technology Academy 3

Burris, Elizabeth St. Scholastica Academy 4

Fluker, A'Brianna Taylor Science & Technology Academy 5

Davis , Drew Fontainebleau HS 6

Granger, Scarlett Opelousas HS 7

Thompson, Brayden Fontainebleau HS 8

Williams, Alyssa Lafayette HS 9

Clouatre, Brennan St. Amant HS 10

Marks, Haley Slidell HS 11

Hamdan, Halima St. Amant HS 12

Biomedical Laboratory Science

Moon, Yehjune Baton Rouge Magnet HS 1

Namikas, Kalina Baton Rouge Magnet HS 2

Luo, Keanna Baton Rouge Magnet HS 3

Loh, Yau Si Baton Rouge Magnet HS 4

Richard, Nyla Opelousas HS 5

Rathor, Amna Taylor Science & Technology Academy 6

Mukhopadhyay, Orna Baton Rouge Magnet HS 7

Loukatos, Olivia St. Scholastica Academy 8

CPR/First Aid

Hernandez, Melissa Taylor Science & Technology Academy 1

Alonso, Ernesto Taylor Science & Technology Academy 1

Lee, Lindsey Buckeye High School 2

Smith, Alexis Buckeye High School 2

Le, Lena St. Amant HS 3

Angel, Rebecca St. Amant HS 3

Pennington, Cade St. Amant HS 4

Champagne, Madison St. Amant HS 4

Emmels, Laney David Thibodaux Stem Magnet Academy 5

Newton, Nevaeh David Thibodaux Stem Magnet Academy 5

Thibodeaux, Olivia Opelousas High School 6

Hugonin, Harrison Lafayette High School 6

Fitzgerald, Faye Taylor Science & Technology Academy 7

Mayeux, Leia Taylor Science & Technology Academy 7

Farmer, Christopher Belle Chasse High School 8

Carnrike, Jeremia Belle Chasse High School 8

Cave, Corey Fontainebleau HS 9

DuConge, Briana Fontainebleau HS 9

Hoover, Madison Taylor Science & Technology Academy 10

Fluker, A'Brianna Taylor Science & Technology Academy 10



EMT

Senegal, Azariah Rayne HS 1

Mire, Kaelyn Rayne HS 1

Burns, Courtney Fontainebleau HS 2

Ayer , Ella Fontainebleau HS 2

Harwell, Layla Taylor Science & Technology Academy 3

Howell, Eduardo Taylor Science & Technology Academy 3

May, Austill St. Scholastica Academy 4

Stalter, Libby St. Scholastica Academy 4

Forensic Science

Kron, Alaina Taylor Science & Technology Academy 1

Hoover, Madison Taylor Science & Technology Academy 1

Roche, Emily Buckeye High School 2

Crenshaw, Celise Buckeye High School 2

Davis , Drew Fontainebleau HS 3

Thompson, Brayden Fontainebleau HS 3

Granger, Scarlett Opelousas High School 4

Moten, Keegan Opelousas High School 4

Richie, Alexis St. Scholastica Academy 5

Maisano, Katherine St. Scholastica Academy 5

McHugh, Elise St. Scholastica Academy 6

Smith, Grace St. Scholastica Academy 6

Health Career Display

Credeur, Kennedi Lafayette High School 10554 1

Meaux, Amanda Lafayette High School 10554 1

Boyd, Brantley Belle Chasse High School 10071 2

Bylsma, Hannah Belle Chasse High School 10071 2

Fruge', Cami Belle Chasse High School 10130 3

Richoux, Isabella Belle Chasse High School 10130 3

Jagneaux, Aubrey Lafayette High School 10724 4

Williams, Alyssa Lafayette High School 10724 4

Burns, Courtney Fontainebleau HS 5

Ayer, Ella Fontainebleau HS 5

Fitch, Eihiah Belle Chasse HS 6

Barnes, Kiera Belle Chasse HS 6

Corradi , Patricia Belle Chasse High School 10110 7

Godfrey, Mackenzie Belle Chasse High School 10110 7

Barber, Kyleigh Belle Chasse High School 10047 8

Barr, Chandler Belle Chasse High School 10047 8

Ochoa, Nataly Kenner Discovery Health Sciences Academy 10775 9

Soto, Ellie Kenner Discovery Health Sciences Academy 10775 9

Rideau II, Chris Opelousas High School 10693 10

Willis, Mason Opelousas High School 10693 10

Hayes, Sydney Lafayette High School 10574 11

Lemaire, Avery Lafayette High School 10574 11

Melancon, Madison Opelousas High School 10785 12

Thibodeaux, Amirea Opelousas High School 10785 12

Amos, Ivory Opelousas High School 10788 13



Cole, Charles Opelousas High School 10788 13

Healthcare Issues Exam

Zahiri, Anita Benjamin Franklin HS 1

Zachary, Madison Opelousas High School 2

Alexander, Calvin Louisiana HOSA 3

Smith, Madelyn Slidell High School 4

Avila, Melvin Slidell High School 5

HOSA Bowl

Padron/Patel/Valdetero, 

Nguyen Lafayette HS 1

Ellis/ Avenel/ 

Purohit/DeVittorio St. Scholastica Academy 2

Luo/Luh/Li/ Lin Baton Rouge Magnet HS 3

Lucatero/Barr/Godfrey/Ba

rber Belle Chasse HAS 4

Hartwell/Ketteringham/ 

Harwell/Fitzgerald Taylor Science & Technology Academy 5

Huynh/Nguyen/Williams/

Winsauer Benjamin Franklin HS 6

Jones/Namikas/Wahid/ Shi Baton Rouge Magnet HS 7

Breaux/Hahn/Parker  

/Angel St. Amant HS 8

Richoux/Bylsma/Boyd/ 

Carnrike Belle Chasse HS 9

DeSalvo/Jnes/Fitch/  

Corradi Belle Chasse HS 10

Bpwer/Bower/Akins/ 

Horton Belle Chasse HS 11

Fruge/Farmer/Gillen/ 

Barnes Belle Chasse HS 12

Tezeno/Richard/Manuel/Z

achary Opelousas HS 13

Mitchell/Patel/Hugonin/Ta

vares Lafayette HS 14

Hoover/Ayyad/Rathor /Mo Taylor Science & Technology Academy 15

Smith/Maisano/Cochran/S

chruff St. Scholastica Academy 16

HOSA Happenings

Baton Rouge Magnet HS

Fontainebleu HS

HOSA Service Project

Taylor Science & Technology Academy

Human Growth & Development



Moses, Malayasia Baton Rouge Magnet HS 1

Huynh, Jennifer Benjamin Franklin HS 2

Richard, Nyla Opelousas High School 3

Breaux, Emily St. Amant HS 4

Williams, Sa'Naiya Fontainebleau HS 5

Washington, Devyn Rayne HS 6

Guidry, Adrienne Rayne HS 7

Mire, Kaelyn Rayne HS 8

Robinson, Ryan Rayne HS 9

Senegal, Azariah Rayne HS 10

Sam, Gabrielle Rayne HS 11

Medical Assisting

De Los Santos, Gwyndalyn St. Amant HS 1

Gordon, An'Je St. Amant HS 2

Riney, K'lan St. Amant HS 3

Medical Math

Patel, Shreay Lafayette High School 1

Schruff, Mallory St. Scholastica Academy 2

Patel, Aryan Lafayette High School 3

Loukatos, Olivia St. Scholastica Academy 4

Dupuy, Olivia St. Scholastica Academy 5

Richie, Alexis St. Scholastica Academy 6

Long, Ella St. Scholastica Academy 7

Rehman, Maha St. Scholastica Academy 8

Doolittle, Rylan St. Scholastica Academy 9

Chehardy, Chloe St. Scholastica Academy 10

Burris, Elizabeth St. Scholastica Academy 11

Lee, Lindsey Buckeye High School 12

Kennedy, Kylie St. Scholastica Academy 13

Northcutt, Isabella St. Scholastica Academy 14

May, Austill St. Scholastica Academy 15

McHugh, Elise St. Scholastica Academy 16

Billiot, Molly St. Scholastica Academy 17

Crenshaw, Celise Buckeye High School 18

Smith, Alexis Buckeye High School 19

Maestri, Grace St. Scholastica Academy 20

Toce, Elle St. Scholastica Academy 21

Smith, Grace St. Scholastica Academy 22

Stalter, Libby St. Scholastica Academy 23

Melerine, Riley St. Scholastica Academy 24

Medical Spelling

Alexander, Calvin Louisiana HOSA 1

Carney, Paris Benjamin Franklin HS 2

Kamyar, Roya Baton Rouge Magnet HS 3

Chehardy, Chloe St. Scholastica Academy 4

Siddiqui, Yumnah Fontainebleau HS 5



Roche, Emily Buckeye High School 6

Nguyen, Amy Benjamin Franklin HS 7

Fitch, Eihiah Belle Chasse High School 8

Cravins, London Opelousas High School 9

Cole, Charles Opelousas High School 10

Bryant, Anthony Opelousas High School 11

Celestine, Ernicia Opelousas High School 12

Stoute, Quinn'Nieca Opelousas High School 13

Medical Terminology

Jacobs, Hannah Benjamin Franklin HS 1

Zahiri, Anita Benjamin Franklin HS 2

Godfrey, Mackenzie Belle Chasse High School 3

Cravins, London Opelousas High School 4

Horton, Joel Belle Chasse High School 5

Barber, Kyleigh Belle Chasse High School 6

Richard, Nyla Opelousas High School 7

Fruge', Cami Belle Chasse High School 8

DeSalvo, Madison Belle Chasse High School 9

Bower, Avery Belle Chasse High School 10

Barr, Chandler Belle Chasse High School 11

Richoux, Isabella Belle Chasse High School 12

Bower, Sophie Belle Chasse High School 13

Boyd, Brantley Belle Chasse High School 14

Corradi , Patricia Belle Chasse High School 15

Lucatero, Cristian Belle Chasse High School 16

Thibodeaux, Olivia Opelousas High School 17

Dural, Andrea Opelousas High School 18

Farmer, Christopher Belle Chasse High School 19

Thibodeaux, Amirea Opelousas High School 20

Avila, Melvin Slidell High School 21

Harris, Haley Baton Rouge Magnet HS 22

Rehman, Maha St. Scholastica Academy 23

Colligan, Faith St. Amant HS 24

De Los Santos, Gwyndalyn St. Amant HS 25

Landry, Julie St. Amant HS 26

Lee, Jah'nee Lafayette High School 27

Louque, Austin St. Amant HS 28

Gulotta, Marissa Fontainebleau HS 29

Pennington, Cylie St. Amant HS 30

Gauthier, Alexis St. Amant HS 31

Barnes, Kiera Belle Chasse High School 32

Champagne, Madison St. Amant HS 33

Siddiqui, Yumnah Fontainebleau HS 34

Bennett, Skyler St. Amant HS 35

Sanders, Savannah Slidell High School 36

Cooper, Payton Baton Rouge Magnet HS 37

Breaux, Keagan Lafayette High School 38

Dooley, Reagan St. Amant HS 39

Parker, Madison St. Amant HS 40



Hamdan, Halima St. Amant HS 41

Nursing Assisting

Hoover, Madison Taylor Science & Technology Academy 1

Billiot, Molly St. Scholastica Academy 2

Dooley, Reagan St. Amant HS 3

Hahn, Elbie St. Amant HS 4

Boudreaux, Jade St. Amant HS 5

Melerine, Riley St. Scholastica Academy 6

Bennett, Skyler St. Amant HS 7

Breaux, Emily St. Amant HS 8

Colligan, Faith St. Amant HS 9

Pennington, Cylie St. Amant HS 10

Fluker, A'Brianna Taylor Science & Technology Academy 11

Nutrition

Manuel, Jayla Opelousas High School 1

Mo, Katherine Taylor Science & Technology Academy 2

Williams, Karma Benjamin Franklin HS 3

Carnrike, Jeremia Belle Chasse High School 4

Hoover, Madison Taylor Science & Technology Academy 5

Jones, Anayia Belle Chasse High School 6

Bylsma, Hannah Belle Chasse High School 7

Shi, Nancy Baton Rouge Magnet HS 8

Wilson, Cierra Baton Rouge Magnet HS 9

Akers, Bobbilynn Belle Chasse High School 10

Gillen, Rowen Belle Chasse High School 11

Bellanger, Avery St. Amant HS 12

Hoosier, Gabe Buckeye High School 13

Hoosier, Canaan Buckeye High School 14

Maestri, Grace St. Scholastica Academy 15

Prepared Speaking

Mack, Lillian Lafayette High School 1

Patel, Shreay Lafayette High School 2

Campbell, Maddy St. Amant HS 3

Calderon, Gabriel Kenner Discovery Health Sciences Academy 4

Hagan, Madeline Hicks HS 5

Public Health

Murphy, Carter St. Paul's School 10749 1

Palmer, Johnny St. Paul's School 10749 1

Fouchi, Roman St. Paul's School 10749 1

Kron, Alaina Taylor Science & Technology Academy 10459 2

Mo, Katherine Taylor Science & Technology Academy 10459 2

Augustus, Jardyn Kenner Discovery Health Sciences Academy 10772 3

Jalice, Alain Kenner Discovery Health Sciences Academy 10772 3

Rose, Samantha Kenner Discovery Health Sciences Academy 10772 3

Oyuela, Catherine Kenner Discovery Health Sciences Academy 10772 3

Mendez, Ashley Kenner Discovery Health Sciences Academy 10772 4



Hebert, Jake Rayne HS 10591 4

Robinson, Ryan Rayne HS 10591 4

Savoy, Darian Rayne HS 10591 4

Mouton, Ashton Rayne HS 10591 4

Guidry, Adrienne Rayne HS 10591 4

Folse, Corinne Kenner Discovery Health Sciences Academy 10762 5

Ofori, Sena Kenner Discovery Health Sciences Academy 10762 5

Cruz, Ozell Kenner Discovery Health Sciences Academy 10762 5

Cambeilh, Taylor Kenner Discovery Health Sciences Academy 10762 5

Barousse, Ben St. Paul's School 10758 6

Bedell, Sam St. Paul's School 10758 6

Sports Medicine

Horton, Joel Belle Chasse High School

Hoosier, Gabe Buckeye High School

Lucatero, Cristian Belle Chasse High School

Gillen, Rowen Belle Chasse High School

Moten, Keegan Opelousas High School

Amos, Ivory Opelousas High School

Mo-Ledet, Maci Taylor Science & Technology Academy

Bryant, Anthony Opelousas High School

Wilson, Cierra Baton Rouge Magnet HS

Freeman, Joshua Baton Rouge Magnet HS

Norwood, Alexis St. Amant HS

Veterinary Science 

Ketteringham, Mikayla Taylor Science & Technology Academy

Tezeno, Tamia Opelousas High School

Toce, Elle St. Scholastica Academy

Marks, Mackenzie Lafayette High School

Kennedy, Kylie St. Scholastica Academy

Mitchell, Destiny Lafayette High School


